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2009 7H7H (KR)

ASSEMBLY TIME: 8:30 A.M.

POLICE ESCORT
COLOR GUARD

LEAD BAND
INTERNATIONAL FAMILY
LEOS OF THE WORLD

moowr

INTERNATIONAL OFFICERS DELEGATIONS
ASSEMBLY TIME: 9:00 AM. - RED|

1. NEW YORK/BERMUDA (MD 20)
2. SRILANKA

3. GERMANY

4. NORTH CAROLINA

DELEGATION MARCHING ORDER:
N-Z & A-M

ASSEMBLY TIME: 9:30 AM. - YELLOW

5 NEBRASKA

6. NEPAL

7. NETHERLANDS

8. NEVADA

9. NEW CALEDONIA/VANUATU

10. NEW HAMPSHIRE

11. NEW JERSEY

12. NEW MEXICO

13. NEW ZEALAND/AMERICAN
SAMOA/FII ISLANDS/WESTERN
SAMOA (MD 202)

14. NIGERIA

15. NORTH DAKOTA/SOUTH DAKOTA/
SASKATCHEWAN (MD 5)

16. OHIO

17. OKLAHOMA

18. OREGON

19. PAKISTAN

20. PARAGUAY

21. PENNSYLVANIA

22. PERU

23. PHILIPPINES

24, POLAND

25, PORTUGAL

26. PRINCIPAT D'ANDORRA

27. PUERTO RICO

28. RHODE ISLAND

29. ROMANIA

30. RUSSIA

31. SAN MARINO, REP. OF

32. SCANDINAVIA: ALAND ISLANDS/
DENMARK/FAROE ISLANDS/
FINLAND/GREENLAND/ICELAND/
NORWAY/SWEDEN

33. SERBIA

34. SLOVENIA

35. SOUTH AFRICA, REP. OF/
NAMIBIA/SWAZILAND (MD 410)

36. SOMALIA

37. SOUTH CAROLINA

38. SPAIN

39. SWITZERLAND/LIECHTENSTEIN
(MD 102)

40. SUDAN, REP. OF

ASSEMBLY TIME: 10:00 A.M. - GRAY

41. TAHITI

42, MULTIPLE DISTRICT 300 TAIWAN
43. TENNESSEE

44, TEXAS

45. THAILAND

46, TIMOR LESTE

47. TUNISIA

48. TURKEY

48, UKRAINE

50. UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

51
52,
53.
54,
55.
56.
a7.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

URUGUAY

UTAH

VATICAN CITY, STATE OF
VENEZUELA/ARUBA (MD E)
VERMONT

VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON/BRITISH COLUMBIA/
NCRTHERN IDAHO (MD 19)
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN

WYOMING

ZAMBIA
ZIMBABWE/BOT SWANA/MALAWI
(DIST. 412)

63.
64.

65.
686.

67.
68.
69.

70.
71
T2
73.
74

s

76.
. BANGLADESH, REP. OF
78.
79,
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.

86.

ALABAMA
ALASKANORTHWEST
TERRITORIES/YUKON TERRITORY
(MD 49)

ALBANIA

ALBERTA/BRITISH COLUMBIAS
MONTANANORTHWEST
TERRITORIES (MD 37)

ALGERIA

ANGOLA

ANGUILLA/ANTIGUA AND
BARBUDA/BAREADOS/BRITISH
VIRGIN ISLANDS/CAYMAN
ISLANDS/DOM INICA/GRENADA/
GUYANA/JAMAICA/MONTSERRAT/
NETHERLANDS ANTILLES/ST.
CHRISTOPHER-NEVIS/ST. LUCIA/
ST. VINCENT/SURINAM/TRINIDAD
AND TOBAGO/U.S.VIRGIN ISLANDS
(MD 60)

ARGENTINA

ARIZONA

ARKANSAS

ARMENIA
AUSTRALIA/NORFOLK ISLAND/
PAPUA NEW GUINEA (MD 201)
AUSTRIA

BAHRAIN

BELARUS REPUBLIC

BELGIUM

BELIZE

BENIN/BURKINA FASO/
CAMEROON/CAPE VERDE/
CENTRAL AFRICAN
REPUBLIC/CHAD/COMORO
ISLANDS/CONGO, REP.
OF/DJIBOUT/GABCN REPUBLIC/
GHANA/GUINEA/IVORY COAST/
LIBERIA/MADAGASCAR/
MAURITANIA/MAURITIUS/NIGER/
REUNION/SENEGAL/TOGO

(MD 403)

BOLIVIA

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BRAZIL

BRITISH ISLES & IRELAND

(MD 105)

BULGARIA

ASSEMBLY TIME: 10:30 A.M. - BROWN

87.
88.
89.

90,

91,
92.

CALIFORNIA

CAMBODIA, KINGDOM OF

CANADA: NEW BRUNSWICK/

NEWFOUNDLAND AND

LABRADOR/NCVA SCOTIAPRINCE

EDWARD ISLAND {(MD N)

CANADA: ONTARIO/QUEBEC

(MD A)

CANADA: QUEBEC/ST. PIERRE &

MIQUELON ISLANDS (MD U)

CENTRAL AMERICA: COSTA
RICA/EL SALVADOR/GUATEMALA/

e

- BA#&RERY: 10:00 A.M.

93.
94.
95.
96
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.

103.

104.
105.
106.
107.
108
109.
110,

HONDURAS/NICARAGUA/
PANAMA (MD D)

CHILE

CHINA GUANGDONG

CHINA SHENZHEN

CHINA HONG KONG/IMAGAU
COLOMBIA

COLORADO

CONGO, DEM. REP. OF/
RWANDA/BURUNDI (DIST. 409)
CONNECTICUT

CROATIA

CZECH REPUBLIC AND SLOVAK
REPUBLIC (DIST. 122)
DELAWARE/DISTRICT OF
COLUMBIA/MARYLAND (MD 22)
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
ECUADOR

EGYPT, ARAB REP. OF
ESTONIA

FLORIDA/BAHAMAS (MD 35)
FRANCE

FRENCH GUIANA/GUADELOUPE/
MARTINIQUE, ST. BARTHELEMY,
ST. MARTIN (DIST. 63)

ASSEMBLY/TIME: 10:45/AIMI = PINK

111,
112
113.
114,
115,

116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121
122.
123,
124
125.
126.
127.
128.
129,
130.
131

132,

GEORGIA (MD 18)
GEORGIA, REP. OF
GIBRALTAR
GREECE/CYPRUS (MD 117)
GUAM/MARSHALL ISLANDS,
MICRONESIA/PALAU, REP.
OF/SAIPAN, CNMI (DIST. 204)
HAITI

HAWAII

HUNGARY

IDAHO/OREGON (MD 38)
ILLINOIS

INDIA

INDIANA

INDONESIA

IOWA

ISRAEL

ITALY

JAPAN

KANSAS

KAZAKHSTAN, REP. OF
KENTUCKY
KENYA/UGANDA/TANZANIA/
ETHIOPIA/SEYCHELLES (MD 411)
KOREA, REP. OF

133.
134.
135.

136.
137
138.
123,

140.
141,

142.
143
144,
145,
148.
147.
148
149,

150.
151.

152

153.
154.

LAO, PEOPLE'S DEMOCRATIC REP
LATVIA, REP. OF
LEBANONAIORDAN/REP. OF IRAQ
(DIST. 351)

LITHUANIA

LOUISIANA

LUXEMBOURG

FORMER YUGOSLAY REPUBLIC OF
MACEDONIA

MAINE
MALAYSIA/BRUNEI/SINGAPORE
(MD 308)

MALDIVES, REP. OF

MALTA

MASSACHUSETTS

MEXICO

MICHIGAN (SD 10 & MD 11)
MISSISSIPPI

MISSOURI

MOLDOVA

MONACO, PRINCIPALITY OF
MONGOLIA

MONTENEGRO

MOROCCO

MINNESOT A/MANITOBAMWESTERN

ONTARIO (MD 5M)
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The 1* Steering Committee Meeting
February 13-15, 2009

)

FLE

“REFLECTION” Pattaya, Thailand <2,
EEER
11 % 48 IE 7% "—‘j;' A§ EE - Lion Sorr;sakdi Lovisuth
2 | EpEEE(AA) - 2™ Year Lion Ryuichi Goto
3 | EEEEE( Ellik)— 2" Year Lion Shinji Kayamori
4 | EPEEIEF(AA) - 1™ Year Lion Todao Sugimoto
5 | EEHE(~L—VT) Lion Ellis Suriyati Omar
6 | B EE) Lion Kwang-Soo Jang
7| EBEESTRA T4 Lion Dr. Tae-Sup Lee
8 | Past International President Lion Kajit Habanananda
O | E7ET7 3 —FAERR Lion Christopher Sin
10 | HLaoE7+—FLEEBE Lion Magnet Lin
11 | 204 B H 3G — Lion Goring Duenas
12 | MD 300 F R —EESEE Lion Jin-Rong Wang
13 | MD 301 HFAAF—HiHoSE Lion Danilo A. Sanchez
14 | 303 HEE A R)— Lion Garrison Sai Kwong Hui
15 | MD 308 # /3 —Hg=# 2008 -2009 Lion Patrick Chew Kok Bin
16 | MD 210 C H 3 F—i S E 2008 -2009 Lion Pongsak Kedsawadevong
17 | MD 332 AT —HBSEER Lion Koichi Abe
18 | MD 335 A/ —EmSEiE 2008 -2009 Lion Yutaka Yashima
19 } MD 336 /3 —HiERaiEs 2008 -2009 Lion Kunio Oda
20 | MD 354 43— R 2008 -2009 Lion Nam-Kil Cho
21 | MD 355 H &R 2008 -2009 Lion Ki-On Han
22 | MD 380 H T — T iie 2008 -2009 Tion Jin-Liang Wang
23 | MD 381 H 3 —HiEaEE 2008 -2009 Lion Chang Wei Huang
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The 1 Steering Committee Meeting /1@ A\
February 13-15, 2009 g §

“REFLECTION” Pattaya, Thailand ‘?QPLE Ct\@\
7 &3 —T hEHE
Noof oo B e R
T [ Ta—5oRET FAfF—  [HE Air ChifMarshal Kamthon
Sindhvananda, Privy Councilor

2 | 74 —F BAET B[ P— Hon. Mr.Jtthiphol Kunplome

3 | 7+ —FLEET FAA Y— PIP Kajit Habanananda

4 | 7F—F ALHET F AL P— PID Vutthi Boonnikornvorwvit

EHEMRE RO EREBRAE

No.| - &®m . PN T
T EEE—AEE | LonDrWigKmTam
2 | EprETEEAlE (RE) Lion Byeong-Deok Kim
3 | EFEEREEMA (HAE) Lion Yasumasa Furo
4 | BRI (T4 D V) Lion Michael S. So

73— 7 AEABERS
[ T2—5AZRE PID Somsakdi Lovisuth
2 | 74 —FARIERE PCC Theparak Leungsuwan
3 | 74— LBIERE PCC Dr. Wallapa Wisawasukmongchol
I 4 | 7x—F hEERE PDG Kovit Tiantongnukul
5 | 74—TALHR PCC Kanya Singcharoen
6 | 74+—FLEBER Lion Amara Riensuvarn
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Pattaya Thailand

A —FAT—
“REFILFECTION™
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Pattaya, Thailand %5, - ¥
et

“REFLECTION”
b5
Bkt : 1 A% 1003 Fav H L <& 10,000 M
BT X
. BHIFx—hA - TF—TsFALPRVFUIB—F

(www.oseal2009.com)

2. AT AUEE - T3—F b4 b~ www.oseal2009.com

BREGO S

a) EABE
1 ODEFNCDE 1 DOBREET +— A

2 — LB R +— A THHEHEE

b) %Rk
T —FROETDRA LN —DLBT BT + —AlICRH o v — LI R&”

A=A THAEE

TF—F L% v b

2 TOREEIILLT O b O % BiAf:

v Tg—FhsTulTh v AL
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The 1* Steering Committee Meeting i
February 13-15, 2009 .~ g
“REFLECTION” Pattaya, Thailand <%, .
LS

T7A&—TFLHE, REFHETN, &

7A—FAHR 2009&11)%19& -22 H

REFFETN - Royal Cliff Beach Resort, Pattaya City

X ‘ : 353 Phra Tamnuk Rd., Pattaya, Cholburi, Thailand
HFE (Hotel) : (+66 38) 250 421

=7 A b : www.royalcliff. com

734 ¥ i B Royal Cliff Beach Resort ~@ Hi]

l 't"nfB'uhgqu '

to
£
E
&
:
3
n
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The 1% Steering Committee Meeting
February 13-15, 2009

o

“REFLECTION” Pattaya, Thailand %'LFC’Y\0$
# 48 [H OSEAL 7z — 7 & AR—FR
H ¥ Program £
2009 £ 06.30 - 12.00 hrs. TN FE=Frsb Siam Country Club
115 19H 09.00 — 17.00 hrs. Bk Counter A, B, C,D
) 14.00 - 14.30 hrs. nESR
RREEEE Orchid A
15.30 - 17.00 hrs. HOEATTY Y RELAE Meeting #2
18.30 — 21.00 hrs. Bl sy s Grand Ballroom
21.30 — 22.30 hrs. O—h AL Siam A. B
2009 £ 08.30 — 09.30 hrs. i eE X AN — O Grand Ballroom
11 H20H 09.00 - 17.00 hrs. Bz At Counter A, B, C,D
&) 09.00 — 17.00 hrs. TESir iy eIt —]k Level 3’s Foyer
10.00 — 11.00 hrs. EBLEE R NF—DEiHE Grand Ballroom
11.00 — 12.00 hrs. ERE—a 2 E & BIHE AN — OBk S Grand Ballroom
11.00 - 15.00 hrs. 54 DOk Outdoor
12.00 - 13.00 hrs. HREAER S Pattaya 10,11, 12
13.30 - 16.00 hrs. o EEL 3 — HallA,B,C,D
17.00 — 18.00 hrs. hEEELL: Meeting #2
19.00 — 21.00 hrs. REFY L2 Siam B
2009 £E 08.30 — 09.30 hrs. 50 AR S R AN — D Grand Ballroom
11A21H 09.00 ~ 17.00 hrs. B2 AT Counter A, B, C, D
) 09.00 — 17.00 hrs. IFIEL g &Y= Level 3°s Foyer
09.00 — 11.00 hrs. leFf— AT T T I Seafood Restaurant
10.00 - 11.00 hrs. E RIS R &8 2 RIMR A N — 0 | Siam A
B e
11.00 - 12.00 hrs. GMT 2 Siam A
12.00 - 13.00 hrs. Bf (ERHNF—. KFEH) Siam B
13.30 — 16.00 hrs. b2 g — Grand Ballroom /
Orchid A, B
16.00 — 20.00 hrs, | A DHARE
17.00 - 18.00 hrs. PR EEE AW Meeting #2
20.00 - 22.00 hrs. L BRI S HallC, D
2009 4F 08.30 — 09.30 hrs. %3 i SeRE S K H N —023# | Grand Ballroom
1HA2H 10.00 - 11.30 hrs. e Siam A, B
) 12.00 — 13.30 hrs. BE (RRANF—. $EH) Chrysanthemum Palace

———% The 48" OSEAL FORUM 19 - 22 NOVEMBER 2009, PATTAYA, THAILAND 4———
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February 13-15, 2009

“REFLECTION” Pantaya, Thailand <5, "
: i

G

(R

- BTOT+—F AREE. AERRTIVIZIETE; Royal Cliff Beach Resort.
- RFABRICRD N DRFRIR. LASOEEEIAD
- AT AT 20004E 9 B 15 BRTEIZIT D

ZiRFE

ALYy S AR TRROA— MTTHET
1 Suvarnabhumi International Airport - Pattaya
2. ERRTN - BERET IV

———> The 48" OSEAL FORUM 19 - 22 NOVEMBER 2009, PATTAYA, THAILAND 4——
10



“REFLECTION>
RS B A

Multlple District - | CUHEER o N

Or Slngle Dlstrlct- : ';:’-l.i , R R o
5304 TT B P
MD300 = 1,500
MD301 740 100
D303 EH [~ A 300
MD308 oA R—=N =T 500

[Tz A

MD310 ZA 3,000
MD330 - 337 HA 5,000
MD 354 - 355 R E 1,500
D380 - 381 B/ RN 500
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The 1* Steering Committee Meeting

February 13-15, 2009
Patraya, Thailand

7+ —FATHE

" Income . .

| - %}(USD) : ‘

Bk USD1I00x 12,420  Delegates

1,242,000

AR P—

1,008,000

v Expendimiiter s B

LRHUSD)

Citygééﬁfé Lo

80,000

ELEREH

35,000

B, TaE— gy a s

300,000

EBREHER

300,000

EHE-4

150,000

EEE V=74 b

100,600

7¢—§A%ywﬁiﬁ

200,000

B for VIPs

140,000

#%& for VIPs

100,000

10

R / s/ BiRsEy 2 —

250,000

8

MR R

50,000

12

R

350,000

13

RIF4T

150,000

14

MR

45,000

»

T 3,250,000

————— The 48" OSEAL FORUM 19 - 22 NOVEMBER 2009, PATTAYA, THAILAND ¢——

18
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February 13-15, 2009 et

“@FLECT TON” Pattaya, Thailand .?@PLECYXG{R
74— 7 LEER
£5r The Secretariat Office of the 48" OSEAL FORUM
1/3-4, Fkamai 2, Sukhumvit 63 Road, Klongton-Nua
Wattana, Bangkok 10110
Thailand
B (+ 662) 391 4436, (+ 662) 391 4357
Fax (+ 662) 381 2688
BITA—N info@oseal 2009.com
ZES A www,0seal2009.com
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